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1st F Overall
3rd F Overall
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2nd F Overall
1

Swainby Sweep 2021

14 mile category

Overall winners are removed from age group category awards

Bib
40
15
60
44
79
119
88
101
85
136
138
29
24
12
45
104
83
56
68
97
47
63
59
72
112
126
128
105
106
141
115
135
114
139
131
133
130
127
144
19
65

Name
Josie Rawes
Jess Young
Cecilia Corbett
Gemma Tutty
Hannah Eccles
Erica Hockney
Georgina Lundie
Hannah Gawthorpe
Sophie Leigh Smith
Jenny Newton
Elizabeth Hugill
Bridget Houlston
Victoria Howard
Charlotte Jones
Tamsin Imber
Catherine Mcshane
Jackie Eccles
Angela Lawlor
Philippa Wilkinson
Joanne Tickle
Sarah Towers
Rachel Cole
Claire Chapman
Penny Outhwaite
Jo Barrett
Karen Lennox
Mary Sweeting
Claire Thaper
Donna Hector
Hilary Bevan
Linda McNamee
Stephanie Ward
Michelle Rees
Bev Honeyman
Louise Allen
Andrea Richardson
Catherine Nicol
Alexandra Nicol
Hayley Killick
Kay Neesam
Helen Nicholson

Category Distance
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Fv40
Fv40
Fv40
Fv40
Fv40
Fv40
Fv40
Fv40
Fv40
Fv40
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Fv40
Fv40
Fv40
Fv40
Fv40
Fv40
Fv40
Fv40
Fv40
Fv40
Fv40
Fv40
Fv40
Fv40
Fv40
FV50
FV50

16 miles
16 miles
16 miles
16 miles
16 miles
16 miles
16 miles
16 miles
16 miles
16 miles
16 miles
16 miles
16 miles
16 miles
16 miles
16 miles
16 miles
16 miles
16 miles
16 miles
16 miles
16 miles
16 miles
16 miles
16 miles
16 miles
16 miles
16 miles
16 miles
16 miles
16 miles
16 miles
16 miles
16 miles
16 miles
16 miles
16 miles
16 miles
16 miles
16 miles
16 miles

Finish Time

1:42:46.0
1:51:33.1
1:59:04.7
2:00:25.8
2:13:27.1
2:17:50.1
2:24:01.3
2:32:25.0
2:38:57.4
2:50:33.9
3:02:08.2
1:57:57.8
1:59:51.8
2:01:18.8
2:02:36.7
2:11:55.9
2:15:54.3
2:17:52.4
2:23:49.0
2:29:27.6
2:30:04.5
2:35:02.3
2:35:19.9
2:37:37.9
2:47:03.3
2:47:27.6
2:52:49.7
3:00:46.0
3:01:02.5
3:01:41.4
3:07:13.5
3:07:25.7
3:08:28.5
3:13:23.8
3:15:01.4
3:26:22.8
3:27:09.4
3:27:10.5
3:34:30.8
1:46:22.9
2:19:24.8



Category
Position

1st M Overall
2nd M Overall
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Bib
108
69
91
110
66
125
124
111
77
93
134
98
113
109
140
129
146
145

117
4

13
18
20
31
35
81

Jen
Lesley
Angie
Helena
Amanda
Sally
Amanda
Dee
Melanie
Skye
Tracy
Julie
Jane
Tracy
Ruth
Wendy
Dawn
Amanda
Gail
Julia
Linda
Sheila
Susan
Kris
Thomas
Joe
Sam
Steven
Steven
Jamie
Josh
Ewan
Ryan
William
Joe
Paul
Benjamin
Michael
Darren
Ted
Mark
Jonathon
Lee
Simon
Phillip
Martin
Stephen
Ady

Name

Gardiner
Whitehouse
Reeve
Conlin
Cooper
Wade
Selvaratnam
Bouderba
Newton
Archer
Maskew
Elmes
Maloney
Kirk
Peacock
Green
Cornforth
Piper
Tombs
Spittle
Scandrett
White
Swales
Axon
Shaw
Leadley
Leadley
Donaldson
Walker
Baker
Beer
Kirk
Hall
Strickland
Harker
Hayes
Cook
Stevens
White
Leahy
Clayton
Archer
Howard
Purll
Baines
Dearie
Ramsay
Warner

Category Distance

FV50
FV50
FV50
FV50
FV50
FV50
FV50
FV50
FV50
FV50
FV50
FV50
FV50
FV50
FV50
FV50
FV50
FV50
Fve0
Fve0
Fve0
Fve0
Fve0

LTI

MV40
MV40
MV40
MV40
MV40
MV40
MV40
MV40
MV40

16 miles
16 miles
16 miles
16 miles
16 miles
16 miles
16 miles
16 miles
16 miles
16 miles
16 miles
16 miles
16 miles
16 miles
16 miles
16 miles
16 miles
16 miles
16 miles
16 miles
16 miles
16 miles
16 miles
16 miles
16 miles
16 miles
16 miles
16 miles
16 miles
16 miles
16 miles
16 miles
16 miles
16 miles
16 miles
16 miles
16 miles
16 miles
16 miles
16 miles
16 miles
16 miles
16 miles
16 miles
16 miles
16 miles
16 miles
16 miles

Finish Time

2:30:23.8
2:35:20.2
2:38:00.1
2:39:45.2
2:40:21.4
2:40:42.6
2:41:06.9
2:47:04.2
2:47:52.0
2:48:03.7
2:51:00.9
2:51:53.5
2:58:05.8
3:00:13.5
3:14:51.2
3:27:24.4
3:33:49.2
3:33:54.6
2:30:02.2
2:33:39.3
2:48:02.5
3:03:03.1
3:13:22.4
1:28:08.6
1:29:20.4
1:33:49.9
1:38:01.5
1:39:08.1
1:42:59.0
1:43:20.4
1:48:15.8
1:50:34.3
1:55:22.7
1:56:02.0
1:58:56.5
2:02:17.9
2:09:01.3
2:21:09.5
2:21:10.9
1:32:05.9
1:32:35.2
1:50:20.3
1:50:49.3
1:52:14.5
1:55:49.9
1:57:33.0
1:59:11.7
2:02:33.0



Category
Position
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Bib
99
32
102
75
42
57
70
53
96
37
80
103
58
90
87
38
148
147
27
51
50
10
74
67
28
16
41
23
95
94
61
34
52
21
39
118
62
76
137
48
55
71
64
89
54

Name
James Holloway
Stuart Jobson
Paul Stocks
Ruel Walsh
Simon Middleton
Simon Lawlor
John O'Boyle
Andy Purll
William Horner
Andrew Gatenby
Steve Anderson
Martin Colborn
Tom Chapman
Leon Charteris
David Patterson
Jonathan Richardson
lan 'Moz' Morris
Alasdair McWilliam
Darren Zemlik
Simon Donoghue
Andrew Doig
Nick Smith
Tim Tunnard
David Allison
Mark Whitehouse
Simon Withers
Paul Outhwaite
Gary Talbot
David Lydall
Richard Slack
Nick Wilson
Steve Moorhouse
Dominic Johnson
Anthony Cork
Dave Wood
Stuart Bowen
Paul Roberts
Stephen Ash
Simon Peacock
Mark Judkowski
Paul Lyons
Graham Barnes
Graham Di Duca
Roger Burkill
Roger Brisley

Category Distance

MV40 16 miles
MV40 16 miles
MV40 16 miles
MV40 16 miles
MV40 16 miles
MV40 16 miles
MV40 16 miles
MV40 16 miles
MV40 16 miles
MV40 16 miles
MV40 16 miles
MV40 16 miles
MV40 16 miles
MV40 16 miles
MV40 16 miles
MV40 16 miles
MV40 16 miles
MV40 16 miles
MV50 16 miles
MV50 16 miles
MV50 16 miles
MV50 16 miles
MV50 16 miles
MV50 16 miles
MV50 16 miles
MV50 16 miles
MV50 16 miles
MV50 16 miles
MV50 16 miles
MV50 16 miles
MV50 16 miles
MV50 16 miles
MV50 16 miles
MV50 16 miles
MV50 16 miles
MV50 16 miles
MV50 16 miles
MV50 16 miles
MV50 16 miles
MV60 16 miles
MV60 16 miles
MV60 16 miles
MV60 16 miles
MV60 16 miles
MV60 16 miles

Finish Time

2:03:23.3
2:10:43.9
2:12:57.3
2:14:47.6
2:16:31.8
2:17:53.4
2:19:14.0
2:27:09.4
2:30:31.3
2:31:07.3
2:34:58.9
2:35:20.4
2:35:20.9
2:39:04.3
2:43:28.4
2:49:32.6
3:01:46.7
3:49:25.9
1:44:04.9
1:46:37.5
1:52:21.1
1:56:21.9
1:58:06.2
1:58:35.4
1:58:48.4
2:06:53.5
2:11:22.1
2:12:53.8
2:14:08.2
2:14:10.1
2:19:32.5
2:22:49.3
2:25:29.2
2:27:38.5
2:32:02.1
2:33:42.3
2:34:56.8
2:44:43.1
3:15:52.5
2:03:40.9
2:10:39.9
2:15:20.3
2:19:45.7
2:23:59.4
2:24:20.2



